
MHSLA- MHSLA Chec king 
5/15/95 

MHSLA Treasur er 's Report 
3/18 / 95 Through 5/15/95 

3/18/95-
Category Descripti o n 5/15/95 

H~COME/EXPENSE 

INCO t1E 
CI-edi t Dues 
Credit Intel-est_ 
Credit LTA Wor kshops 
Credit MISHULS 
\lOIDED CHECK 

TOT Al_ INCOME 

EXPENSES 
BONDING (TREAS /PRES) 
CONTRIBUTION 
Debit Board Lunch~on 
Debit Conference 
Debit LTA Worksh ops 
Debit Printing 
Syrnpathy, Etc. 

TOTAL EXPENSES 

TOTAL INCOME/EXPENS~ 

Beginning Balance 

TOTAL INCOME/EXPENSE 

ENDING BALANCE 

Respectfully submi tted, 

d:::Le;r:t---

390.00 
80.46 

950.00 
295.00 

61.46 

1,776.92 

104.00 
500.00 
259.91 
45.00 

173.50 
1,131.01 

61.46 

2,274.88 

- 497.96 
=========== 

42,301. 60 

-497.96 

41 , 803.64 
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