MHSLA Treasurer's Report 3/18/95 Through 5/15/95

MHSLA-MHSLA Checking 5/15/95

Page	1

Category Description	3/18/95- 5/15/95
INCOME/EXPENSE INCOME	The same same same same same same same sam
Credit Dues	390.00
Credit Interest	80.46
Credit LTA Workshops Credit MISHULS	950.00 295.00
VOIDED CHECK	61.46
TOTAL INCOME	1,776.92
EXPENSES BONDING (TREAS/PRES) CONTRIBUTION Debit Board Luncheon Debit Conference Debit LTA Workshops Debit Printing Sympathy, Etc.	104.00 500.00 259.91 45.00 173.50 1,131.01 61.46
TOTAL EXPENSES	2,274.88
	THE CONTRACT STATE AND STATE SAME AND MALE SAME SAME SAME
TOTAL INCOME/EXPENSE	-497.96
Beginning Balance	42,301.60
TOTAL INCOME/EXPENSE	-497.96
ENDING BALANCE	41,803.64

Respectfully submitted,

MHSLA Treasurer